Position

Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Management Analyst
Program Administrator
Program Administrator
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst ||

Human Resources Technician |l

Human Resources Technician Il

Human Resources Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Equal Opportunity And
Benefits

Total Wages

$196,976

$177,473

$171,614

$135,814

$134,955

$131,085

$96,228

$92,507

$64,733

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,853
$32,229
$40,141
$37,756
$21,941
$41,414
$18,282

$27,447

$26,415



