Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$196,976	\$42,853
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$177,473	\$32,229
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$171,614	\$40,141
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$135,814	\$37,756
Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$134,955	\$21,941
Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$131,085	\$41,414
Human Resources Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$96,228	\$18,282
Human Resources Technician II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$92,507	\$27,447
Human Resources Technician I		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Equal Opportunity And Benefits	\$64,733	\$26,415